TRACK 48V
TRIMLESS
SURFACE
Available on request. Please consult.
LINE
SPIN
SIX
iO
FIT
ZEN TUBE
HOLLY
AVAILABLE FOR
PLUS
TOP
VISTA LINE/FIT/SPIN
NUDO
El nuevo sistema de carril 48Vdc ofrece
una enorme versatilidad. Permite dibujar
líneas, giros en ángulo recto y cambios
de plano en esquinas a 90°. En él,
pueden instalarse desde módulos de luz
difusa hasta piezas de suspensión
o proyectores.
——
The new 48Vdc track system offers a
huge versatility. It allows you to draw
lines, right angle turns and plane changes
in corners at 90°.  With this system,
you may install diffuse light modules,
suspended lighting fixtures or spotlights.
——
Le nouveau système de rails 48Vdc offre
une grande polyvalence. Il permet de
tracer des lignes, des rotations à angle
droit et des changements de plans dans
les angles à 90°. On peut y installer
aussi bien des modules de lumière
diffuse, que des éléments de suspension
ou des projecteurs.
——
Il nuovo sistema a binario a 48 Vdc
offre un’enorme versatilità. Permette di
disegnare linee, giri ad angolo retto e
cambi di piano in angoli a 90°. In esso,
possono essere installati da moduli di luce
diffusa a parti di sospensione o proiettori.
——
Das neue 48-VDC-Schienensystem
bietet eine enorme Vielseitigkeit. Sie
können Linien, rechtwinklige Ecken
und Ebenenänderungen in 90° -Ecken
zeichnen. Darin können sie von diffusen
Lichtmodulen bis zu Aufhängeteilen oder
Projektoren installiert werden.
Su sistema de instalación, manual
y sin herramientas, es sumamente
funcional y sencillo
——
Its manual and tool-less installation
system is highly functional and
simple.
——
Son système d’installation manuelle
et sans outils est extrêmement
fonctionnel et simple.
——
Il suo sistema di installazione
manuale e senza strumenti è
altamente funzionale e semplice.
——
Das manuelle Installationssystem
und ohne Werkzeug ist äusserst
funktional und einfach.
TRACK 48V TRIMLESS
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
NC O LO U R RAL 9005 Recommended for installations where the profile can be installed before the false plasteboard ceiling (thickness 12,5mm.)
III
A338-01-00-  |  N  |
A338-02-00-  |  N  |
A338-03-00-  |  N  |
A338-07-00-  |  N  |
A338-06-00-  |  N  |
TRACK 48 V 1M
TRACK 48 V 2M
TRACK 48 V 3M
TRACK 48 V Corner 90º Two Planes
TRACK 48 V Corner 90º One Plane
125
125
50 12
5 70
70
900
Max. 24 Kg.
TRACK 48V 90º CORNER One Plane TRACK 48V 90º CORNER Two PLanes
125
50
74
23
13
54
0434-01-21
0434-01-22
CONSTANT VOLTAGE
CABLE SECTION AND
LED POWER SUPPLY
LENGHT BETWEEN
TRACK 48V AND
POWER SUPPLY
75 W
150 W
P
48V
48V
I
180 x 52 x 30 mm
240 x 60 x 49 mm
D
NO DIM
125
125
50 12
5
TRACK 48V  1M
900
Max. 24 Kg.
TRACK 48V 90º CORNER One Plane TRACK 48V 90º CO
125
50
TRACK 48V SURFACE
Available on request. Please consult.
CABLE SECTION (mm²)POWER (W)
TRACK LENGHT (m)
CABLE LENGHT (m)
2010 29
1 1010 201 1
0,75 mm2
75 W
1,5 mm2
0,75 mm2
150 W
1,5 mm2
TRACK 48V TRIMLESS
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
NC O LO U R RAL 9005
TRACK 48V 90º CORNER Two PlanesTRACK 48V 90º CORNER One Plane
TRACK 48 V End
A338-00-06-   |   N   |
TRACK 48 V End Feed
A338-00-07-   |   N   |
See accessories quantities*
TRACK 48 V Clamp for M6 ROD
A338-00-09
See accessories quantities*
TRACK 48 V Track Clamp
A338-00-10
A338-00-01-   |   N   |
TRACK 48 V Live-End Connector
A338-00-02-   |   N   |
TRACK 48 V Central Connector
A338-00-12
TRACK 48 V Corner 90º Connector
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
15
00
143
143
TRACK 48 V Suspension Kit
A338-00-08
See accessories quantities*
125
12
5 70
70
125
50
125
50
*Electrical connection not included *Electrical connection not included
125
12
5 70
70
125
50
125
50
* SUGGESTED MOUNTING ACCESSORIES QUANTITIES
1000 mm 	- 	2 Pcs.
2000 mm 	- 	3 Pcs.
3000 mm 	- 	4 Pcs.
Recommended for installations where the profile can be installed before the false plasteboard ceiling (thickness 12,5mm.)
TRACK 48V SURFACE
Available on request. Please consult.
143
A338-00-03
TRACK 48 V Short T-Bracket
A338-00-04
TRACK 48 V Long T-Bracket
A338-00-05
TRACK 48 V Straight Joiners (2 Units)